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Lower Eastern New South Wales  
 

GP Catchment   Training Site Name   Placement Type   MMM Band Level $ Value  
Up to  

Batemans Bay 
Surf Beach Surgery   General Practice    MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

Batemans Bay Medical Centre   General Practice   MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

Bega 

Bega Valley Medical Centre  General Practice  MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Canning Street Surgery  General Practice  MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Sapphire Coast Medical Centre  General Practice  MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Bombala  Bombala Medical Centre  General Practice  MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Eden Curalo Medical Clinic General Practice MM5 Band 3 $20,000 
Merimbula-

Pambula Sapphire Clinic   General Practice   MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Moruya 
Queen Street Medical Centre - Moruya  General Practice  MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Moruya Medical Centre  General Practice  MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Narooma 
Bermagui Medical Centre   General Practice   MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Lighthouse Surgery  General Practice  MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Nowra-
Bomaderry  

South Coast Aboriginal Medical Service  

  Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation  
MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

Waminda South Coast Women’s Health & 
Welfare  

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation  
MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

Snowy 
Mountains 

Jindabyne Medical Centre        General Practice   MM5 Band 3 $20,000 

Snowy Mountains Medical Centre   General Practice   MM5 Band 3 $20,000 

 
North Eastern New South Wales  
 

  GP Catchment Training Site Name   Placement Type   MMM Band Level $ Value 
Up to   

Armidale 

Armajun Health Service Aboriginal 
Corporation - Armidale 

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation  
MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

Faulkner Street Medical Practice General Practice   MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

Health on Rusden General Practice   MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

Integral Health General Practice   MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

Ochre Health Armidale General Practice   MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

West Armidale Medical Centre General Practice 
Remote Supervision MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

   Coffs Harbour Galambila Aboriginal Medical Service  

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation  
MM3 Band 1 $5,000 

Dorrigo Dorrigo Health and Wellbeing    General Practice   MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Glen Innes East Avenue Medical Centre   General Practice    MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

Gunnedah 
Barber Street Practice   General Practice   MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Northwest Health - Gunnedah General Practice   MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Guyra Guyra Medical Centre   General Practice   MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Inverell Inverell Medical Centre   General Practice   MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

https://www.surfbeachsurgery.net.au/
https://batemansbaymedicalcentre.com.au/
https://www.bvmp.com.au/
https://canningstsurgery.com.au/
http://www.scmp.com.au/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/bombala-2632-nsw/bombala-medical-centre/gp-general-practice/42c6bb89-3f91-1c82-7254-f03d13597d9c
clinichttps://curalomedical.com.au/
https://sapphireclinic.com.au/
https://queenstreetmedical.com.au/
https://www.moruyamedicalcentre.com.au/
https://bravehearthealth.com.au/
https://bravehearthealth.com.au/
https://www.southcoastams.org.au/
https://waminda.org.au/
https://waminda.org.au/
https://www.jindabynemedical.com.au/
https://www.smmc.net.au/
https://www.armajun.org.au/locations/index/armidale
https://www.armajun.org.au/locations/index/armidale
https://fsmp.com.au/
https://healthonrusden.com.au/
https://www.ipn.com.au/gp/nsw-integral-health-armidale/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=gbp-listing
https://ochrehealth.com.au/medical-centre-armidale/
https://www.wamc.net.au/
https://galambila.org.au/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/dorrigo-2453-nsw/dorrigo-health-wellbeing/gp-general-practice/0a4353f3-f521-add8-3d20-49e3926976be
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/glen-innes-2370-nsw/east-avenue-medical-centre/gp-general-practice/4af982fa-eefc-b7af-6d1d-e31aadc4b459
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/gunnedah-2380-nsw/barber-street-practice/gp-general-practice/babde2d3-5060-52de-52ab-53821643a8d9
https://www.northwesthealth.com.au/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/guyra-2365-nsw/guyra-medical-centre/gp-general-practice/eb74be13-b926-2dd5-91eb-8202e7a67126
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/inverell-2360-nsw/inverell-medical-centre/gp-general-practice/192c8327-367d-6362-c9c8-58b584dba1a3


 

 

Armajun Health Service Aboriginal 
Corporation   

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation   
MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

Maclean 

Union Street Family Medical Centre    General Practice   MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Clarence Medical Centre    General Practice   MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Maclean Medical Centre    General Practice   MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Manilla Rural Medical Clinic General Practice MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Moree 
Pius X AMS   

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation 

 
MM4 

 
Band 3 

 
$20,000 

Associate Medical Practice - Moree   General Practice   MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

Narrabri 
Narrabri Medical Centre   General Practice   MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

Bridge Medical Centre   General Practice   MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

Warialda Warialda Medical Centre   General Practice   MM5 Band 3 $20,000 

Wee Waa Wee Waa Medical Centre   General Practice   MM5 Band 4 $30,000 
 
Western New South Wales  
 

GP Catchment   Training Site Name   Placement Type MMM Band Level $ Value 
Up to  

Blayney Blayney Family Medical Practice  General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Boorowa Boorowa Hospital Medical Centre  General Practice MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Bourke Ochre Health Medical Centre - Bourke   

 General Practice 
Remote Supervision MM7 Band 4 $30,000 

Broken Hill 

Broken Hill GP Super Clinic   General Practice MM3 Band 2 $10,000 

Clive Bishop Medical Centre   General Practice MM3 Band 2 $10,000 

Grillet Family Practice General Practice MM3 Band 2 $10,000 

Maari Ma Health Aboriginal Corporation   

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation 
MM3 Band 2 $10,000 

Nachiappans   General Practice MM3 Band 2 $10,000 

Thrive Medical  General Practice MM3 Band 2 $10,000 

Cootamundra Cootamundra Medical centre   General Practice MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

Cowra Cowra Medical Associates General Practice MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

Deniliquin     Shiloh Medical Practice   General Practice MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

Forbes 
Forbes Medical Centre   General Practice MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

Forbes Medicine and Mind   General Practice MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

Gilgandra 
RaRMS Gilgandra / Royal Flying Doctors 
Service South Eastern Section Medical 

Services   

General Practice 
Remote Supervision MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Griffith 

Griffith Aboriginal Medical Service  

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation 
MM3 Band 2 $10,000 

Griffith Medical Centre  General Practice MM3 Band 2 $10,000 

Kookora Surgery  General Practice MM3 Band 2 $10,000 

Your Health Griffith  General Practice MM3 Band 2 $10,000 

https://www.armajun.org.au/
https://www.armajun.org.au/
https://www.unionstreetmed.com/
https://www.clarencemedical.com.au/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/maclean-2463-nsw/maclean-medical/gp-general-practice/9c354ed4-9979-51a3-ca49-b7fc5c24328d
https://www.ruralmedicalclinic.com.au/
https://piusx.com.au/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/moree-2400-nsw/associate-medical-practice/gp-general-practice/92e6be24-bc20-3e5c-4c62-a8ddd2bcbd41
https://narrabrimedical.com.au/
https://bridgemedicalcentre.com.au/
https://www.yourhealth.net.au/warialda/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/wee-waa-2388-nsw/wee-waa-medical-centre/gp-general-practice/af9f992a-8a96-dbdb-1d7b-8d533e786b83
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/blayney-2799-nsw/blayney-family-medical-practice/gp-general-practice/ad40f18a-e124-8846-632b-e63c4f04d3e3
https://www.boorowahospitalmedicalcentre.com.au/
https://ochrehealth.com.au/medical-centre-bourke/
https://bhgpsc.com.au/
https://www.flyingdoctor.org.au/nswact/how-we-help/CBMC/
https://grillettfamilypractice.com.au/
https://www.maarima.com.au/
https://nachiappans.com/
https://www.thrivemed.com.au/
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/cootamundra-NSW-2590/cootamundra-medical-centre/doctors
https://www.ksms.com.au/
https://shilohmedical.com/
https://www.forbesmedicalcentre.com.au/
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/forbes-NSW-2871/forbes-medicine-mind/doctors
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/gilgandra-2827-nsw/rarms-health-gilgandra/diabetes-education/67cd52c1-91f2-9fdf-3533-656340b76762
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/gilgandra-2827-nsw/rarms-health-gilgandra/diabetes-education/67cd52c1-91f2-9fdf-3533-656340b76762
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/gilgandra-2827-nsw/rarms-health-gilgandra/diabetes-education/67cd52c1-91f2-9fdf-3533-656340b76762
https://www.griffithams.org.au/
https://griffithmedicalcentre.com.au/
https://www.kookorasurgery.com.au/
https://www.yourhealthgriffith.com.au/


 

 

Gundagai Gundagai Medical Centre   General Practice MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Kandos Kandos Family Medical Practice  General Practice  MM5  Band 2 $10,000 

Leeton 

Leeton Family Clinic  General Practice  MM4  Band 2 $10,000 

Leeton Medical Centre  General Practice  MM4  Band 2 $10,000 

Leeton Medical Practice  General Practice  MM4  Band 2 $10,000 

Murrumbidgee Medial & Primary Care 
Centre  

General Practice  MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Lockhart Lockhart Medical Practice   General Practice   MM5 Band 2 $10,000 

Molong Molong Health One General Practice  General Practice  MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Mudgee 
Mudgee Medical Centre   General Practice   MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

South Mudgee Surgery  General Practice  MM4 Band 1 $5,000 

Narrandera Narrandera Medical Centre   General Practice   MM5 Band 3 $20,000 

Oberon Oberon Medical Centre General Practice MM5 Band 1 $5,000 

Parkes Ochre Health Medical Centre Parkes   General Practice   MM4 Band 3 $20,000 

Temora Temora Medical Complex   General Practice   MM5 Band 3 $20,000 

Tumut Tumut Family Medical Centre General Practice MM4 Band 2 $10,000 

Walgett Walgett Aboriginal Medical Service   

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation.  
Remote Supervision  

MM6   Band 3 $20,000 

Warren 
RaRMS Warren / Royal Flying Doctor Service 

South Eastern Section Medical Services - 
Warren 

General Practice 
Remote Supervision  MM5  Band 2 $10,000 

Wellington 

Swift Street Medical Centre   General Practice   MM5  Band 2 $10,000 

Wellington Aboriginal Corporation Health 
Service   

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisation   
MM5   Band 2 $10,000 

Wentworth Coomealla Health Aboriginal Corporation   

Aboriginal Community 
Controlled Health 

Organisations   
MM5   Band 2 $10,000 

Young 
Young District Medical Centre   General Practice   MM4   Band 2 $10,000 

Boorowa Street Medical Practice   General Practice   MM4   Band 2 $10,000 

 

https://www.gundagaimedicalcentre.com.au/
https://kandosfamilypractice.com.au/home/
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/leeton-NSW-2705/leeton-family-clinic/doctors
http://www.leetonmedicalcentre.com.au/
https://leetonmp.com/
https://www.mmpcc.com.au/
https://www.mmpcc.com.au/
https://bondmedicalgroup.com.au/
https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/molong-NSW-2866/molong-health-one-general-practice/doctors
https://www.mudgeemedical.com.au/
http://www.southmudgeesurgery.com.au/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/narrandera-2700-nsw/narrandera-medical-centre/gp-general-practice/f8ddae12-f2da-860d-74a2-e735e9c27f52
https://oberonmedicalcentre.com.au/
https://ochrehealth.com.au/medical-centre-parkes/
https://www.temoramedical.com.au/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/tumut-2720-nsw/tumut-family-medical-centre/gp-general-practice/1a989343-4fc4-dc2e-78a6-677746266d74
https://walgettams.com.au/
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/warren-2824-nsw/royal-flying-doctors-service-medical-seervices-warren/gp-general-practice/10ca63c2-edac-4aea-003e-b9e330de0b79
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/warren-2824-nsw/royal-flying-doctors-service-medical-seervices-warren/gp-general-practice/10ca63c2-edac-4aea-003e-b9e330de0b79
https://www.healthdirect.gov.au/australian-health-services/healthcare-service/warren-2824-nsw/royal-flying-doctors-service-medical-seervices-warren/gp-general-practice/10ca63c2-edac-4aea-003e-b9e330de0b79
https://swiftstreetmedical.com/
https://www.wachs.net.au/
https://www.wachs.net.au/
https://www.chacams.org/
https://www.ydmc.com.au/
https://boorowastreetpractice.com.au/

